The Vertical Power Cord Manager For TeraFrame creates a
separate pathway specifically for CPI power strips and power
cords along the side of the cabinet. The Vertical Power Cord
Manager attaches to the cabinet frame and adjusts in depth to
match equipment.
� Supports CPI Vertical Power Strips for Cabinets
(P/N 128XX-XXX, 131XX-XXX and 132XX-XXX)
� The narrow manager is L-shaped, 2.5”W x 2.5”D

� Use with CPI Vertical Power Strips for Cabinets
� UL Listed (File E227626)
For assistance in configurating your TeraFrame Cabinet, contact
Technical Support at 800-834-4969 or visit CPIs Product
Configurator at www.chatsworth.com/configurator.
VVEERRTTIICCAALL  PPOOWWEERR  CCOORRDD  MMAANNAAGGEERR  FFOORR  TTEERRAAFFRRAAMMEE™™ CCAABBIINNEETT
Product  In fo rmat ion  Sheet
880000--883344--44996699  iinn  UU..SS..  &&  CCaannaaddaa ••    wwwwww..cchhaattsswwoorrtthh..ccoomm
Not available for 24 RMU and 36 RMU cabinets. Color is black. *Shipping weight is for the wide cable manager.
Wide
Narrow
VVeerrttiiccaall  PPoowweerr  CCoorrdd  MMaannaaggeerr
PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerr
DDeessccrriippttiioonn SShhiippppiinngg
WWeeiigghhtt**NNaarrrrooww WWiiddee
34581-C42 34582-C42 For 42 RMU Cabinet 15 lb (6.8 kg)
34581-C43 34582-C43 For 43 RMU Cabinet 16 lb (7.3 kg)
34581-C44 34582-C44 For 44 RMU Cabinet 16 lb (7.3 kg)
34581-C45 34582-C45 For 45 RMU Cabinet 16 lb (7.3 kg)
34581-C46 34582-C46 For 46 RMU Cabinet 16 lb (7.3 kg)
34581-C47 34582-C47 For 47 RMU Cabinet 16 lb (7.3 kg)
34581-C48 34582-C48 For 48 RMU Cabinet 17 lb (7.7 kg)
34581-C49 34582-C49 For 49 RMU Cabinet 17 lb (7.7 kg)
34581-C50 34582-C50 For 50 RMU Cabinet 17 lb (7.7 kg)
34581-C51 34582-C51 For 51 RMU Cabinet 17 lb (7.7 kg)
VVeerrttiiccaall  PPoowweerr  CCoorrdd  MMaannaaggeerr  KKiitt
PPaarrtt
NNuummbbeerr DDeessccrriippttiioonn SShhiippppiinngg  WWeeiigghhtt
34413-C01 6 Spools, 6 Straps, Black 2 lb (0.9 kg)